 Equipment designed to support your science
 Increase efficiencies and productivity in your laboratory today with
sustainable and energy-saving solutions—now at great prices
Thermo Scientific™ products integrate advanced technology for consistent and trustworthy performance.
Ordering information
Description
Thermo Scientific™ Multifuge™ centrifuge packages
These centrifuge packages come complete with common cell culture–related rotors and accessories in a convenient-to-
order, single part number. Each package offers up to 40% energy consumption savings on industry-standard protocols.
Features include:
• Easy-to-use, intuitive controls on a touchscreen interface
• Auto-lock, push-button design for quick and easy
installation and exchange of rotors
• Rotor compatibility for up to 18 rotors including Thermo Scientific™ Fiberlite™
carbon-fiber rotors, giving users unmatched performance and versatility
Available packages Savings List price Promotional price* VWR Cat. No.
Multifuge X1 Pro, 120–240 V TX-400 Cell Culture Package 20% $11,875 $9,500 MP76470-452
Multifuge X1R Pro, 120 V TX-400 Cell Culture Package 19% $14,762  $11,973.22 MP76470-440
Multifuge X4 Pro-MD, 120 V TX-1000 Cell Culture Package 20% $16,925 $13,540 MP76326-222
Multifuge X4R Pro-MD, 120 V TX-1000 Cell Culture Package 20% $19,812 $15,849.60 MP76326-220
jennifer.norcross
Sticky Note
Completed set by jennifer.norcross
jennifer.norcross